Ringmasterskap i Grovpistol - Norrkopings PK Borgsholm - 2016 10 23

Placering Namn
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Jesper Helgesson
Sten Ellis

Tony Borén
Mattias Jansson
Fredrik Hallgren
Lina Franzén
Eberhart Weber
Goran Carlsson
Mikael Gustavsson

Klubb
Finspangs Psk
Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Aby SK

Norrkopings PK
Norrkopings PK

Serie - Precision
1 2 3 4 5

45 46
44 45
48 47
40 46
44 46
150 44
44 44
36 36
37 37

Skjutledare: Fredrik Hallgren (Prec) & Mikael Gustavsson (Snabb)
Resultatlista: Fredrik Hallgren

Regn & rusk & ca 5°C
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Pecision

6 Summa
45 273
46 270
45 275
40 259
46 273
45 281
42 255
37 201
44 240
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25
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Serie - snabb
2 3 4 5

43
43
47
44
44
28
35
12

48
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48
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34
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41
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33
44
43
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43
34

43
43
44
47
43
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6 Summa Total Antal X

Snabb
40 266
46 264
41 256
45 270
27 244
39 227
41 230
27 168

0

539
534
531
529
517
508
485
369
240
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Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


